
ON R4 2022/6/22 タミチャレGT

印刷: 2022/06/20 22:39:28 ライセンス TRS Circuit

www.amb-it.com
Sparc 2.0

計測担当者
月日
サイン:

Pos. 
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

車# 
1
5
2
4
8
3
6
9
7

10

名前 
若山 真也
浅井 渉
立津 雅彦
小島 直人
江坂 雅輝
畑 貢
岡部 裕市
若山 廉
中山 隆司
村瀬 太紀

Lap# 
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14

Total 
5:15.198
5:16.160
5:18.303
5:20.128
5:00.713
5:01.856
5:02.597
5:03.959
5:08.346
5:09.217

Rnd. Total 
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1

Best 
20.521
20.449
20.692
20.558
20.654
20.806
20.487
20.661
20.791
20.565

Rnd. Total 
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
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